

Client:	Village of Round Lake Beach	Fee:	\$20.00
Project:	Sunset Drive Roadway Imp.	Payable to:	Gewalt Hamilton Associates
GHA Project No:	4600.025	Bid Opening:	2/23/17
Project Manager:	Pat Glenn/Lucas Deferville	Bid Opening Location:	Gewalt Hamilton Associates

Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Engineer's Estimate of Probable Cost		BID TABULATION															
						Landmark Contractors Huntley, IL		Chicagoland Paving Lake Zurich, IL		Campanella & Sons Wadsworth, IL		Maneval Construction Ingleside, IL		Berger Excavating Wauconda, IL		Alliance Contractors Woodstock, IL		Lenny Hoffman Wilmette, IL		Schroeder Asphalt Huntley, IL	
						Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
20100110	TREE REMOVAL (6 TO 15 UNITS DIAMETER)	230	UN	\$50.00	\$11,500.00	\$12.00	\$2,760.00	\$13.75	\$3,162.50	\$12.60	\$2,898.00	\$12.60	\$2,898.00	\$12.00	\$2,760.00	\$12.00	\$2,760.00	\$12.00	\$2,760.00	\$12.60	\$2,898.00
20100210	TREE REMOVAL (OVER 15 UNITS DIAMETER)	90	UN	\$50.00	\$4,500.00	\$12.00	\$1,080.00	\$28.50	\$2,565.00	\$12.60	\$1,134.00	\$26.25	\$2,362.50	\$12.00	\$1,080.00	\$12.00	\$1,080.00	\$25.00	\$2,250.00	\$12.60	\$1,134.00
20101000	TEMPORARY FENCE	300	FT	\$5.00	\$1,500.00	\$3.50	\$1,050.00	\$3.00	\$900.00	\$4.17	\$1,251.00	\$2.10	\$630.00	\$4.00	\$1,200.00	\$0.01	\$3.00	\$3.50	\$1,050.00	\$6.30	\$1,890.00
20101200	TREE ROOT PRUNING	10	EA	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$228.20	\$2,282.00	\$70.00	\$700.00	\$63.00	\$630.00	\$63.00	\$630.00	\$60.00	\$600.00	\$60.00	\$600.00	\$60.00	\$600.00	\$63.00	\$630.00
20200100	EARTH EXCAVATION	950	CY	\$50.00	\$47,500.00	\$38.65	\$36,717.50	\$25.00	\$23,750.00	\$52.67	\$50,036.50	\$39.24	\$37,278.00	\$29.25	\$27,787.50	\$12.00	\$11,400.00	\$27.00	\$25,650.00	\$38.00	\$36,100.00
20201200	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL	170	CY	\$40.00	\$6,800.00	\$45.80	\$7,786.00	\$25.00	\$4,250.00	\$44.00	\$7,480.00	\$28.00	\$4,760.00	\$31.50	\$5,355.00	\$12.00	\$2,040.00	\$23.00	\$3,910.00	\$38.00	\$6,460.00
20400800	FURNISHED EXCAVATION	200	CY	\$40.00	\$8,000.00	\$48.10	\$9,620.00	\$35.00	\$7,000.00	\$9.00	\$1,800.00	\$4.00	\$800.00	\$0.25	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$9.00	\$1,800.00	\$27.00	\$5,400.00
20800150	TRENCH BACKFILL	90	CY	\$40.00	\$3,600.00	\$35.60	\$3,204.00	\$31.25	\$2,812.50	\$59.40	\$5,346.00	\$38.94	\$3,504.60	\$48.25	\$4,342.50	\$34.00	\$3,060.00	\$1.00	\$90.00	\$42.00	\$3,780.00
21001000	GEOTECHNICAL FABRIC FOR GROUND STABILIZATION	170	SY	\$5.00	\$850.00	\$1.75	\$297.50	\$2.00	\$340.00	\$1.98	\$336.60	\$0.80	\$136.00	\$2.40	\$408.00	\$1.00	\$170.00	\$1.50	\$255.00	\$1.75	\$297.50
21101615	TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE, 4"	1,750	SY	\$5.50	\$9,625.00	\$0.10	\$175.00	\$4.80	\$8,400.00	\$0.30	\$525.00	\$6.04	\$10,570.00	\$4.25	\$7,437.50	\$6.20	\$10,850.00	\$5.75	\$10,062.50	\$8.05	\$14,087.50
25000110	SEEDING CLASS 1A	0.4	AC	\$8,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$20,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$21,000.00	\$8,400.00	\$3,675.00	\$1,470.00	\$2,650.00	\$1,060.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,120.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,400.00	\$4,095.00	\$1,638.00
25000400	NITROGEN FERTILIZER NUTRIENT	40	PND	\$10.00	\$400.00	\$2.00	\$80.00	\$1.10	\$44.00	\$2.10	\$84.00	\$3.15	\$126.00	\$1.05	\$42.00	\$5.00	\$200.00	\$3.00	\$120.00	\$3.15	\$126.00
25000500	POTASSIUM FERTILIZER NUTRIENT	40	PND	\$10.00	\$400.00	\$2.00	\$80.00	\$1.10	\$44.00	\$2.10	\$84.00	\$3.15	\$126.00	\$1.05	\$42.00	\$5.00	\$200.00	\$3.00	\$120.00	\$3.15	\$126.00
25100630	EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	1,750	SY	\$4.00	\$7,000.00	\$2.50	\$4,375.00	\$1.50	\$2,625.00	\$2.65	\$4,637.50	\$2.10	\$3,675.00	\$1.25	\$2,187.50	\$2.75	\$4,812.50	\$2.00	\$3,500.00	\$1.40	\$2,450.00
25100900	TURF REINFORCEMENT MAT	24	SY	\$6.00	\$144.00	\$10.00	\$240.00	\$15.00	\$225.00	\$10.50	\$252.00	\$10.50	\$252.00	\$12.00	\$288.00	\$38.50	\$924.00	\$10.00	\$240.00	\$12.60	\$302.40
25200200	SUPPLEMENTAL WATERING	10	UN	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$1.20	\$12.00	\$52.50	\$525.00	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$75.00	\$750.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$63.00	\$630.00
28000400	PERIMETER EROSION BARRIER	1,190	FT	\$4.50	\$5,355.00	\$2.50	\$2,975.00	\$2.50	\$2,975.00	\$2.65	\$3,153.50	\$2.10	\$2,499.00	\$3.50	\$4,165.00	\$2.00	\$2,380.00	\$3.50	\$4,165.00	\$3.15	\$3,748.50
28000510	INLET FILTERS	18	EA	\$225.00	\$4,050.00	\$142.65	\$2,567.70	\$125.00	\$2,250.00	\$161.12	\$2,900.16	\$147.50	\$2,655.00	\$125.00	\$2,250.00	\$25.00	\$450.00	\$168.00	\$3,024.00	\$290.00	\$5,220.00
28100101	STONE RIPRAP, CLASS A1	15	SY	\$75.00	\$1,125.00	\$125.50	\$1,882.50	\$75.00	\$1,125.00	\$97.00	\$1,455.00	\$53.10	\$796.50	\$120.00	\$1,800.00	\$115.00	\$1,725.00	\$46.00	\$690.00	\$125.00	\$1,875.00
28200200	FILTER FABRIC	15	SY	\$5.00	\$75.00	\$2.30	\$34.50	\$5.00	\$75.00	\$8.77	\$131.55	\$2.36	\$35.40	\$10.00	\$150.00	\$1.00	\$15.00	\$3.00	\$45.00	\$15.00	\$225.00
30300001	AGGREGATE SUBGRADE IMPROVEMENT	170	CY	\$40.00	\$6,800.00	\$37.90	\$6,443.00	\$30.00	\$5,100.00	\$50.21	\$8,535.70	\$38.00	\$6,460.00	\$54.00	\$9,180.00	\$37.00	\$6,290.00	\$40.00	\$6,800.00	\$48.00	\$8,160.00
31101200	SUBBASE GRANULAR MATERIAL, TYPE B 4"	990	SY	\$6.00	\$5,940.00	\$5.55	\$5,494.50	\$4.50	\$4,455.00	\$7.99	\$7,910.10	\$7.97	\$7,890.30	\$7.50	\$7,425.00	\$12.50	\$12,375.00	\$7.00	\$6,930.00	\$5.65	\$5,593.50
35102000	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B 8"	2,825	SY	\$7.00	\$19,775.00	\$12.15	\$34,323.75	\$10.00	\$28,250.00	\$9.50	\$26,837.50	\$13.57	\$38,335.25	\$11.65	\$32,911.25	\$14.55	\$41,103.75	\$12.50	\$35,312.50	\$10.45	\$29,521.25
40603080	HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, IL-19.0, N50	605	TN	\$75.00	\$45,375.00	\$51.00	\$30,855.00	\$75.00	\$45,375.00	\$52.28	\$31,629.40	\$53.55	\$32,397.75	\$51.00	\$30,855.00	\$51.00	\$30,855.00	\$51.00	\$30,855.00	\$69.00	\$41,745.00
40603335	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX D, N50	305	TN	\$80.00	\$24,400.00	\$62.00	\$18,910.00	\$75.00	\$22,875.00	\$53.55	\$16,332.75	\$65.10	\$19,855.50	\$62.00	\$18,910.00	\$62.00	\$18,910.00	\$62.00	\$18,910.00	\$85.00	\$25,925.00
40700100	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT)	600	PND	\$1.00	\$600.00	\$0.01	\$6.00	\$0.01	\$6.00	\$0.01	\$6.00	\$0.11	\$66.00	\$0.01	\$6.00	\$0.01	\$6.00	\$0.01	\$6.00	\$0.80	\$480.00
42300200	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT, 6 INCH	105	SY	\$55.00	\$5,775.00	\$60.35	\$6,336.75	\$60.00	\$6,300.00	\$67.90	\$7,129.50	\$57.75	\$6,063.75	\$70.06	\$7,366.30	\$58.05	\$6,095.25	\$64.00	\$6,720.00	\$48.30	\$5,071.50
42400200	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 5 INCH	2,900	SF	\$6.00	\$17,400.00	\$5.30	\$15,370.00	\$6.40	\$18,560.00	\$6.15	\$17,835.00	\$5.99	\$17,371.00	\$5.85	\$16,965.00	\$5.45	\$15,805.00	\$6.00	\$17,400.00	\$5.60	\$16,240.00
42400300	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 6 INCH	2,175	SF	\$8.00	\$17,400.00	\$5.80	\$12,615.00	\$6.50	\$14,137.50	\$7.45	\$16,203.75	\$7.35	\$15,986.25	\$7.10	\$15,442.50	\$6.45	\$14,028.75	\$7.00	\$15,225.00	\$5.90	\$12,832.50
42400800	DETECTABLE WARNINGS	30	SF	\$35.00	\$1,050.00	\$14.30	\$429.00	\$33.50	\$1,005.00	\$26.25	\$787.50	\$37.76	\$1,132.80	\$25.00	\$750.00	\$30.00	\$900.00	\$30.00	\$900.00	\$34.65	\$1,039.50
44000100	PAVEMENT REMOVAL	2,515	SY	\$15.00	\$37,725.00	\$4.55	\$11,443.25	\$5.50	\$13,832.50	\$7.45	\$18,736.75	\$4.55	\$11,443.25	\$7.50	\$18,862.50	\$16.55	\$41,623.25	\$13.00	\$32,695.00	\$6.60	\$16,599.00
44000200	DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL	470	SY	\$10.00	\$4,700.00	\$9.45	\$4,441.50	\$5.00	\$2,350.00	\$9.03	\$4,244.10	\$7.32	\$3,440.40	\$7.00	\$3,290.00	\$16.55	\$7,778.50	\$6.00	\$2,820.00	\$11.00	\$5,170.00
44000500	COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL	200	FT	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$8.15	\$1,630.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$5.70	\$1,140.00	\$4.01	\$802.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$5.55	\$1,110.00
44000600	SIDEWALK REMOVAL	250	SF	\$2.50	\$625.00	\$3.70	\$925.00	\$2.00	\$500.00	\$5.00	\$1,250.00	\$3.23	\$807.50	\$2.00	\$500.00	\$3.00	\$750.00	\$2.00	\$500.00	\$2.50	\$625.00
48101500	AGGREGATE SHOULDERS, TYPE B 6"	270	SY	\$8.00	\$2,160.00	\$13.45	\$3,631.50	\$12.00	\$3,240.00	\$13.05	\$3,523.50	\$14.99	\$4,047.30	\$13.00	\$3,510.00	\$12.70	\$3,429.00	\$11.00	\$2,970.00	\$17.50	\$4,725.00
50105220	PIPE CULVERT REMOVAL	290	FT	\$15.00	\$4,350.00	\$10.30	\$2,987.00	\$9.50	\$2,755.00	\$5.59	\$1,621.10	\$5.90	\$1,711.00	\$12.50	\$3,625.00	\$10.00	\$2,900.00	\$10.00	\$2,900.00	\$10.50	\$3,045.00
54213657	PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE FLARED END SECTIONS 12"	1	EA	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,010.45	\$1,010.45	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$865.00	\$865.00	\$289.10	\$289.10	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00	\$760.00	\$760.00	\$1,056.00	\$1,056.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,050.00
56400300	FIRE HYDRANTS TO BE ADJUSTED	2	EA	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$836.70	\$1,673.40	\$1,425.00	\$2,850.00	\$836.70	\$1,673.40	\$1,425.00	\$2,850.00	\$1,475.00	\$2,950.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$945.00	\$1,890.00
56500600	DOMESTIC WATER SERVICE BOXES TO BE ADJUSTED	18	EA	\$325.00	\$5,850.00	\$149.80	\$2,696.40	\$78.00	\$1,404.00	\$175.00	\$3,150.00	\$129.80	\$2,336.40	\$200.00	\$3,600.00	\$125.00	\$2,250.00	\$43.00	\$774.00	\$125.00	\$2,250.00
60200805	CATCH BASINS, TYPE A, 4'-DIAMETER, TYPE 8 GRATE	1	EA	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,328.00	\$2,328.00	\$3,075.00	\$3,075.00	\$2,304.00	\$2,304.00	\$2,205.42	\$2,205.42	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$3,285.00	\$3,285.00	\$2,033.00	\$2,033.00	\$5,250.00	\$5,250.00
60201330	CATCH BASINS, TYPE A, 4'-DIAMETER, TYPE 23 FRAME AND GRATE	1	EA	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,470.70	\$2,470.70	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,374.00	\$2,374.00	\$2,478.00	\$2,478.00	\$2,350.00	\$2,350.00	\$4,125.00	\$4,125.00	\$2,391.00	\$2,391.00	\$5,365.00	\$5,365.00
60219000	MANHOLES, TYPE A, 4'-DIAMETER, TYPE 8 GRATE	7	EA	\$3,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$2,527.65	\$17,693.55	\$2,700.00	\$18,900.00	\$2,619.00	\$18,333.00	\$1,652.00	\$11,564.00	\$2,240.00	\$15,680.00	\$2,295.00	\$16,065.00	\$2,181.00	\$15,267.00	\$5,040.00	\$35,280.00
60236200	INLETS, TYPE A, TYPE 8 GRATE	2	EA	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,178.30	\$2,356.60	\$990.00	\$1,980.00	\$1,107.75	\$2,215.50										